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OPEN SUN 2.4; TUES 4:30-0:30
1750 Hillwood, S. of Long Lake, E. of Kensington
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BLOOMFIELD HILLS CONTEMPORARY |$2,689,000 DREAM HOME IN BLOOMFIELD HILLS | $1,580,000 HISTORIC POPPLETON TUDOR ' | $1,475,000
Absolutaly stunning 6 2 acros of prime wooded land w/stream, Featuring 2-story open Enjoy your privacy from this w home featuring 5 beadt S baths, plus 1lav. A true story ook home with all the amenities of today, offering B-8R's, 4.5 baths, 3 oo

grest room wifabulous fireplaco,hiuge 161 floor mastot suite +2 bedroom sutesonthe  Each bedroom [s very private. Heated Indoor pooi and beautiful view from backyard  of lving apaco pius finished bsmd wifirsplace. Manry Infetes! datails, tront end back
socond love). Siainiess siop) & granilo kichen, Plus eo much morel  HIL21096762  patio. Poaalble split for new home. BAR22020125  staisses and separsis nmnyqulnau.yl:vhuiomw hnd:crfpod ' RN2.202|85!

RIVERSIDE SETTING IN BLOOMFIELD HILLS | $849,000 B'HAM CONTEMPORARY CONDO | $1,500,000 ONE ACRE IN BLOOMFIELD | $625,000

Lovely view overlooking ravina from door walls in spaclous kitchen, family roomand ~ Ona of & kind designad by Tobocman, Only 8 unita 1o ba buitt in this fantastic location,  Private woaded satting olfaring 4 BR's, 35 bathy, open fioor plan, kviag 700m witpic:
luxuﬂogn 18t ficor master-suite. Beautifully finished walkout lower level, greal for  featuring large open rooms, gos FP, underground parking and spacious lermaces. The and vaulted ceiling. Private mastor sute wAWIC and dressing area. Additional 1500 1Q.
entertaining. 3 fireplaces, ameonitiss galorel PVA22004154  Ltimata in elegance with extrmordinary stiantion to dstail OWO022020524 L of tiving space in fin wafk-out LL Laka priviteges ta fsland 1ake.  LON22023276

TROY BRICK RANCH $212,900
Fabulous updated 3-BR, 1.5 bath ranch wiB'ham Schools. Updated kitchen,
hardwood flors, and ceramic bath. New roof wiridge venting, windows,
gutiers and storm doors. Attached 1-cor garage. Watk 10 park, Somerset of
dewnlown B'bam. BRO22025411

AUBURN HILLS CONDO $179,000
Perfactiont End unit and targest in compiex offering 3-8R's. 2. 5 baths, bving
soom wiFP and wet bar, formal DR, updated kitchen whstand and eil appls.
Coramic (oyer, greal carpet, deck to Savely yars, smpis atorsgo and att.

garage. WIL22024321 P
- - " BLOOMFIELD CONDO $99,000 :
+5.BR ON WQODED.LOT iN BLOOMFIELD | -'$575,000 Doswable first floor unit offering 2 bedrooms, 1 bath and pricod to sel. LArg BLOOMFIELD CUSTOM-COLONIAL - . | $474,900 .
private slorage room end laundry facitty In basemant. Great
Situated oa @ privals woaded fol this § bedrooms. 3 bath home offers a grat room focatan. BLO22024742 This custom built 4 bedroom home offets genarous OO 289, 2 full baths and 3
wivaulted ceiiing, FP, and wat bar, Kitchon opans to sunfry family room, master suita SLOOMFIELD COLONIAL. $520,800 tavs. Large formal kving and dining rooms, family reom., kichen and breaklast area.
widressing aren end WIC, Fin LL hay hot fub and wot bar. GOL22023315 oroated and parfecty mantained this 4-BR homa offers a graal floor plan 13t floct Laundry, fin bamt and oversizad garsge. Beauttul ot Hil 22023852

wih a formal dining foom, genarous famuy coom, kitchen wi/subzero. 18l floor
taundry, crewn moldings And some hordwood flooes. Bioomfield Hils Schoots

BUR22025185
PO
DIRMINGHAM BRICK BUNGALOW $231,900 . !”~:1 North A«laml‘
This cies brick 3 bedroom homa offers an updated eat-in kitchien, hardwood N. of Maple, E. of Adame

foors, great master suile wisitting area. Finished basament wiwood burning
stove and beautiful deck and yard. Al oppliances included.  MEL22025522

BINOHAM WOODS CONDO $468,000
Privata cofner unit featuring 2 bedrooms. 2 baths, cathedral coings, and
quality hardwood floors throughout. White comer island kitchen, master suito
with 2 custam WIC. Loaded with extras. B'ham schools. RAV22025435

BLOOMFIELD 4-BR WITH LAKE VIEWS $1,250,000
Pedectly situated on 1.7 professionally 1andacaped acres this homo features
2 new kitchon wiprem appl's, formal dining roam, largs LR & FR whiows of
Lake. Private mastar sulte wiuxury bath and custom built-Ins. WES22025535
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8-BR BLOOMFIELD COLONIAL $499,000 y y

BEAUTIFUL GEORGIAN COLONIAL | $969,000 c,,.‘,.‘,nu.,.m colanial with 2-story foyer features Yarge bedrooms, LANDMARK HOME IN RIRMINGHAM | $52%,000
M 2 iling, skylight, and buittins. e e ers R,
Locatad on oo of B'ham's most desirabio streals this home offars, formal kving room. ﬁ,:,':{’,ﬁ:‘ﬁ,‘d,"ﬂ,:";'f'.:,’,‘,"?‘;;‘::,;;"‘,"‘;',,'?,}‘,":‘;_',‘ﬁ:‘,?,d'm{ﬂn, R Fart of te Adams Famn Estats, tis charming colonial aits 00 2lot sand offers 3-BR'
large famify room whubidns, hdwd floces, & FP's. Charry Lbrary & kitchen wigranite & BRA22025638 ing roorm, family s0om, wnd study. Beautiuly landscaped yard inchxde:
peaenium sppis. Luxtry master suita, & finishad rec room In bsml. LYO! ineground pool wichanging rooms. Thied fot is pricad at $300,000. ADA22022868

LIKE NEW IN TROY | $378,800 3/4 ACRE DOUBLE LOT | $379,000 | $320,800

AN R e ———
Lovely neutrsl decor with many updataa. Designer Kitchen with island and hardwood  Take an evening stroll lo waich the sunsat oa Orchard Laka of enjoy bosting and  Opént and siry this neutral conda fosturas 131 floor mastet sule wiextra farge closal -
fiocr, Includes all appilances. Mastor bedrooms with exira large bath and closet. Family  swimming on boautifl Plne Lake. Bui ln 1925 this charming cottage |s waiting for & and bath with jelted tub. Kitchen wr»'hnd 8 targe breakiast nook, greal foom [
toom with firsplace + TV alcove. Extandod garage, socurity system. 1VY22007501  buyer with &n sye for value and possibilties for on, ORC22002058  wifireplace, library wiFrench doors. 2.8R's + bonus 100m on 2nd level COP22006995  ~

v

BLOOMPFIELD HOLIDAY HILLS SUB | $285,000 1.08 ACRES IN EXCLUSIVE DEVELOPMENT | $284,000 WELL LOCATED IN COUNTRY CLUB mon! $148,900
Well maintained homa by original ownar. Groat fioor pian wifirst ficor aundry. 4 Located on the end of @ cul-de-sac and ready for a 4,000 39, ft. home. Ample room  Sttuated in 2 private satting with 8 view of the pool this spacious 2 badroom upper uoll

. bedrooms, 2.5 baths, Kitchen wibroakfas room opens lo tamily room, 151 fioor  for 8 circular deive, Pool of tennis couits. Come visl this privata enclave Inthe Vilags  COMKIO includes a slate porch, and ‘hardwood Aoors undet campet. Assoc. fee Inchudes
. Master sulte with walk-in closel. Many hardwood floors. KOP22010248  of Franksin. Buiider will build their plans of yours. ST022002052  heat, AC, water 8 ground muintenarce. Bloombeld Hilla Schools. MAP22005200
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